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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2019-2020- For Course: B.Com.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER GAYATRI VIJAY

AHER MANISH VISHNU

BENDAKE RUSHIKESH SUBHASH

BHALERAO SANKET RAJARAM

BHOSALE ANIKET KIRAN

BORSE NUTAN VASNT

CHAUDHARI SHITAL SUKDEO

DANDEKAR BHAGYASHREE SHIVAJI

DHANAIT PRATIKSHA KAILAS

GACHALE KAJAL DAULAT

GANGURDE PRAVIN SHANKAR

GANGURDE ROHIT SADU

GANGURDE TRUPTI PRAVIN

GAVALI AKSHAY RAMNATH

GHUMARE SHITAL BHASKAR

GUNJAL TEJAS SURESH

JADHAV ATUL VASANT

JADHAV BHUSHAN BHAUSAHEB

JADHAV CHAITALI SANJAY

JADHAV DIPALI RAOSAHEB

JADHAV KAJAL SADASHIV

JADHAV KAVERI KRISHNA

JADHAV MANASI DIPAK

JADHAV MAYUR SANTOSH

JADHAV ROHINI SANJAY

JADHAV SAMIR SANJAY

JADHAV SHATAKSHI BHAUSAHEB

JADHAV SHITAL NAVNATH

JAGTAP PRIYANKA MADHUKAR

KHAIRE RAGINI KRUSHNA

NIKAM KRISHNA ANIL

Mother Name

NANDA

VANITA

RANJANA

SHAILA

SHILA

MANISHA

ARTI

VANDANA

SUNITA

ALKA

SANGITA

SAVITA

JAYSHRI

MEENA

MEENA

SAVITA

YOGITA

SHOBHA

LATA

SUNITA

MEENA

LILA

JYOTI

KALPANA

SANGITA

NIRMALA

SUSHILA

SANGITA

VIMAL

SUNITA

ANITA

College Unipune ID:CAAN018670

Year

Eligibility No
12019110192
12019110180
12019041570
12019041566
12019041572
12019041573
12019110179
12019110171
12019041584
12019110186
12019110191
12019110168
12019110161
12019110197
12019110170
12019110196
12019110195
12019110154
12019110169
12019110172
12019041567
12019110177
12019041576
12019110199
12019110167
12019110194
12019110156
12019041581
12019041575
12019110165

12019110178

List ID

T003297

T003297

T001464

T001464

T001464

T001464

T003297

T003297

T001464

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T001464

T003297

T001464

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T001464

T001464

T003297

T003297
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NIKAM MANOJ DIGAMBAR

NIKAM PRACHI RATNAKAR

NIKAM PRIYANKA BALASAHEB

PACHORKAR ANUSHKA SHARAD

PACHORKAR CHANCHAL SUNIL

PACHORKAR GANESH KESHAV

PACHORKAR SHUBHANGI SANJAY

PAGAR DIVYA ANNA

PAGAR MANISHA BHASKAR

PAGAR PRIYANKA NAMDEO

PAGAR SHITAL BABAJI

PAGAR VAISHNAVI RAMDAS

PAWAR BHARATI LAXMAN

PAWAR JAYSHRI SANJAY

PAWAR RUSHIKESH SANJAY

PURKAR ASHWINI KHANDERAO

RAKIBE VISHAL ASHOK

SALADE POOJA RAJENDRA

SALADE VRUSHABH VIJAY

SHAIKHMULLA ANAM RAHIM

SHINDE DIVYA SUBHASH

SHINDE GANESH KESHAV

SHINDE NEHA SAHEBRAO

SHINDE VRUSHALI DINKAR

SHIRSATH POOJA SANTOSH

SHIRSATH PRAJAKTA DILEEP

SONAWANE GAURI PRAMOD

SONAWANE VAISHALI GANESH

TIDAKE JAYASHRI TUKARAM

TIDAKE PAYAL CHAHADU

TIDAKE PRASHANT PRAKASH

TIDAKE ROSHAN BALASAHEB

SANGITA

KAMAL

SANGITA

ANITA

SEEMA

JAYASHRI

MANDA

MANISHA

SANGITA

LILABAI

MIRABAI

SANGITA

GITA

ALKA

MEENA

NIRMALA

MINABAI

SUREKHA

REKHA

SHAHENAJ

SUNITA

SUNITA

SUREKHA

SANGITABAI

SUNITA

MEENA

NEETA

ASHA

NIRMALA

KAVITA

SAVITA

MANGLA

College Unipune ID:CAAN018670

1
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12019110153

12019110189

12019041583

12019041579

12019110190

12019041569

12019110176

12019110175

12019110182

12019110164

12019110198

12019110188

12019110155

12019110193

12019041582

12019110183

12019110187

12019110163

12019110181

12019110152

12019110174

12019110158

12019110166

12019041578

12019041568

12019041585

12019110162

12019110160

12019041565

12019041571

12019041574

12019041577
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T003297

T003297

T001464

T001464

T003297

T001464
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T003297

T003297
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T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T001464

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T003297

T001464

T001464

T001464

T003297

T003297

T001464

T001464

T001464

T001464



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.Com.

64 TIDAKE RUTUJA RAMESH SUVARNA 1 12019110157 T003297
65 TIDKE SANKET RAJARAM CHHAYA 1 12019110173 T003297
66 USHIR SAKSHI ARUN KALPANA 1 12019110184 T003297
67 VAKTE APEKSHA RAJENDRA ROHINI 1 12019041580 T001464
68 VAKTE JAYSHRI KESHAV MEENA 1 12019110159 T003297
69 YASHWANTE PRATIKSHA RAVSAHEB SHOBHA 1 12019110185 T003297
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